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General Information

Name of the Company : RAYMED LABS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531207, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code 531207

Name of the company RAYMED LABS LIMITED
Class of security Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly

Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : RAYMED LABS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531207, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total
Outstanding convertible securities
D o . Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
escription of outstanding . . . .
1D . .o outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
convertible securities .. . .. . L s
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 4273500
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : RAYMED LABS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531207, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Total Number of
Number of |number |shares held in
shareholders | of dematerialised
shares form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

Asa
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

Asa
percentage

O (D a1m av) ™

(VD)

(VID)

Ix)=

VI Vinyavy*100

(A) | Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) | Indian

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family 1 1212050 | 1212050

(@)

28.36

28.36

Central government or State
government(s)

(b)

(c) | Bodies corporate

Financial institutions or

@ banks

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other

© (specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1) 1212050 | 1212050

—_

28.36

28.36

(2) | Foreign

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(@

(b) | Bodies corporate

(c) |Institutions

(d) | Qualified foreign investor

Description
(specify) of
pectly Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)
D+A)2)

1212050 | 1212050

—_

28.36

28.36

(B) | Public Shareholding

(1) |Institutions

(a) | Mutual funds or UTI

Financial institutions or
(b) banks 1 41000 0

0.96

0.96

Central government or State
government(s)

©

(d) | Venture capital funds

(e) | Insurance companies
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Foreign institutional
investors
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(6]

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

®)

Description
(specify) of
pectly Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

—_

41000

0.96

0.96

@

Non-Institutions

(@)

Bodies corporate

64

887369

759669

20.76

20.76

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

1213

902452

445268

21.12

21.12

ii

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

930945

856745

21.78

21.78

(©

Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
(specify) of
pectly Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

17

279063

66863

6.53

6.53

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
2

HUF

20621

20621

0.48

0.48

Total Others

25

299684

87484

7.01

7.01

Sub-total (B) (2)

1330

3020450

2149166

70.68

70.68

Total Public Shareholding (B) =
B)MD+(B)(2)

1331

3061450

2149166

71.64

71.64

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1332

4273500

3361216

100

100

(C) | Shares held by custodians and

against which

depository receipts have bee

n issued

0]

Promoter and promoter
group

@

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1332

4273500

3361216

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : RAYMED LABS LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 531207, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Convertible [shares
Warrants securities assumin
As a held as a as full g
Number Asa percentage Number percentage Number of |percentage |conversion
Name of percentage | Encumbered of grand of total .
PAN of of the Asa of convertible | of total of
the of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers .
Promoter shares percentage warrants securities [numbers of [ warrants
shareholder total (A) + |shares (B) +(C) of .
held held held convertible (and
(B) +(O) of clause warrants . .
securities convertibl¢
{D(a) of the .
of same securities)
same class
class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O | dn am (a) (I av) ™ vo~ (D) (VID | (VIID)  ((X) X) (XD (XID)
(V)/(1I1)*100
1 |Ajai Goyal |[ACEPG1437B|1212050 |28.36 28.36
Total 1212050 (28.36 28.36
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(D) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to

Clause 35_Sep 2015_Report.html

the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : RAYMED LABS LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 531207, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one
Notes
percentage of the total number of shares
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
) underlying
Sharestas . Warrants COHV'etl:tlble shares.
Number | shares {i.e, Number EF:E::; 8¢ | Number of percentage |conversion
Name of the PAN of of the Grand Total of convertible | of total of
shareholder Shareholder shares |(A)+ (B)+(C) |warrants g;lmbers securities | numbers of | warrants
held indicated in held warrants held conve'r‘tlble and .
statement at of the securities convertible
para (I) (a) same class of same securities)
above} class asa
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
o [ dm an (a) () av) \Y VD D(a) (VID | (VIID) (IX)
1 AMZEL LIMITED | AAACA3991K |299988 [7.02 7.02
NORD ASIA
2 INVESTMENT 200000 |4.68 4.68
LTD
ARCADIA
SHARE &STOCK
3 BROKERS PVT AAACA4562G | 169019 ([3.96 3.96
LTD (2)
SHAILESH
4 NATVERLAL ACQPG3073P [166220 |3.89 3.89
GANDHI (2)
RABINDRA
5 KAPUR AAEPKS587E | 145000 (3.39 3.39
CARNATION
6 COMMODITIES 105000 |2.46 2.46
PVT LTD
HEMANT
7 DEMBLA (2) AHKPD8468N |99014 2.32 2.32
FIRST GLOBAL
8 STOCKBROKING [ AAACF0661K [ 89392 2.09 2.09
PRIVATE LTD
MEGHNA
9 DEMBLA AFFPDO9850H | 68153 1.59 1.59
CHANDRESH
10 | SHANTILAL AIFPS2950N | 48800 1.14 1.14
SHAH
Total 1390586 |32.54 32.54

file://server/Working%Z20Folder/Raymed%20Labs%20Limited/Stock%20Exchange/Clause%2035/Sept%2015/Clause%2035_Sep%202015_Report.html

6/8



8/15/2017

(D) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
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Name of the Company : RAYMED LABS LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 531207, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and Notes
holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company
Sr.
No.
Total shares
Warrants Conv?r‘tlble (mcludn‘lg
Shares as securities underlying
held as a
percentage of total ercentage as shares
Name of Number | number of shares | Number f))f total 8¢ | Number of percentage |assuming full
the PAN of of the {i.e, Grand Total of numbers convertible | of total conversion of
shareholder Shareholder shares (A)+(B)+ (O warrants of securities | numbers of | warrants and
held indicated in held held convertible |convertible
warrants . N
statement at para of the securities securities) as
(D (a) above} same class of same a percentage
class of diluted
share capital
O | an an (a) (I av) ™ VD (D) (VID | (VIID) IX)
AMZEL
1 LIMITED AAACA3991K (299988 |7.02 7.02
Total 299988 |7.02 7.02
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