#### **General Information**

Name of the Company: RAYMED LABS LIMITED							
Scrip Code, class of security: 531207, Equity shares							
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015							
General information [Abstract]							
Scrip code	531207						
Name of the company	RAYMED LABS LIMITED						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No						
Whether company is SME	No						
Date of report	30-9-2015						

### Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Naı	ne of the Company : RAYMED LABS	LIMITED		
Scr	ip Code, class of security : 531207, Eq	uity shares		
Qu	arter ended : 30-9-2015			
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patte	rn		Notes
Par	tly paid-up shares			
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public	•		
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Ou	tstanding convertible securities			
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
	al shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Wa	rrants			
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gro	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public	_		
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
assi	al paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants convertible securities	4273500		

### Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Compa	ny: RAYMED	LABS LIMITE	D					
Scri	p Code, class of	security: 5312	07, Equity share	es					
Qua	rter ended : 30-9	9-2015							
Disc	losure of notes o	n fully paid-up	shares						Notes
Cate	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s	of total	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
<b>(I)</b>	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding o	f Promoter and	Promoter Gro	oup	l	1	I.		l .
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or l undivided fami		1	1212050	1212050	28.36	28.36		
(b)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State							
(c)	Bodies corpora	te							
(d)	Financial institution	utions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		<b>Total Others</b>							
	Su	<b>b</b> Total (A) (1)	1	1212050	1212050	28.36	28.36		
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident in foreign individu								
(b)	<b>Bodies corpora</b>	te							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sul	b-Total (A) (2)							
T	otal Shareholdin and Promoter G	g of Promoter roup (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)	1	1212050	1212050	28.36	28.36		
(B)	Public Shareho	lding		•				•	
(1)	1) Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds or UTI								
(b)	Financial institutions or banks		1	41000	0	0.96	0.96		
(c)	Central govern government(s)	ment or State							
(d)	Venture capital	funds							
(e)	Insurance comp	panies							
			I	1	ı	1	I	1	1

	Clause 35_Sep 2015_Report.html									
(f)	(f) Foreign institutional investors									
(g)	Foreign venture capital investors									
(h)	Qualified foreig	n investor								
(k)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder								
		Total Others		<u> </u>			1	<u> </u>		
	S <sub>11</sub>	b Total (B) (1)	1	41000	0	0.96	0.96			
(2)	Non-Institution		1	41000	ľ	0.90	0.90			
(a)	Bodies corpora		64	887369	759669	20.76	20.76	1		
(b)	Individuals		04	887309	739009	20.70	20.70			
(D)		ah aldana								
i	Individual shar holding nomina capital up to Rs	l share	1213	902452	445268	21.12	21.12			
ii	ii Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		28	930945	856745	21.78	21.78			
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor								
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder				•				
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	NRI	17	279063	66863	6.53	6.53			
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	HUF	8	20621	20621	0.48	0.48			
		<b>Total Others</b>	25	299684	87484	7.01	7.01			
	Su	ib-total (B) (2)	1330	3020450	2149166	70.68	70.68			
To	otal Public Shar	eholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	1331	3061450	2149166	71.64	71.64			
	TO	1332	4273500	3361216	100	100				
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	against which	depository	receipts have been	en issued				
(1)	Promoter and p	oromoter								
(2)	Public									
To	otal Shares held	by Custodians (C)								
	GRAND TOTA	L (A)+(B)+(C)	1332	4273500	3361216		100			

## (I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nar	ne of the Com	pany : RAYME	D LABS L	IMITED								
Scri	ip Code, class	of security: 531	1207, Equi	ty shares								
Qua	orter ended : 3	30-9-2015										
Disc	closure of note	es on securities b	belonging	to the catego	ry "Promoter	and Promoter	Group"				No	otes
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	Ajai Goyal	ACEPG1437B	1212050	28.36								28.36
Tota	al		1212050	28.36								28.36

# (I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Company:	RAYMED LABS	LIMITED						
Scri	p Code, class of secu	<b>rity :</b> 531207, Eq	uity shares						
_	rter ended : 30-9-20								т
Disc perc	losure of notes on ho entage of the total n	olding of securitic umber of shares	es of perso	ns belonging to th	e category	"Public" and	d holding mo	re than one	Notes
Sr. No.									
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
<b>(I)</b>	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	AMZEL LIMITED	AAACA3991K	299988	7.02					7.02
2	NORD ASIA INVESTMENT LTD		200000	4.68					4.68
3	ARCADIA SHARE &STOCK BROKERS PVT LTD (2)	AAACA4562G	169019	3.96					3.96
4	SHAILESH NATVERLAL GANDHI (2)	ACQPG3073P	166220	3.89					3.89
5	RABINDRA KAPUR	AAEPK8587E	145000	3.39					3.39
6	CARNATION COMMODITIES PVT LTD		105000	2.46					2.46
7	HEMANT DEMBLA (2)	AHKPD8468N	99014	2.32					2.32
8	FIRST GLOBAL STOCKBROKING PRIVATE LTD	AAACF0661K	89392	2.09					2.09
9	MEGHNA DEMBLA	AFFPD9850H	68153	1.59					1.59
10	CHANDRESH SHANTILAL SHAH	AIFPS2950N	48800	1.14					1.14
Tota	1		1390586	32.54					32.54

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nam	Name of the Company: RAYMED LABS LIMITED											
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security: 531207, Equity shares											
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015												
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company												
Sr. No.												
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital			
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)			
1	AMZEL LIMITED	AAACA3991K	299988	7.02					7.02			
Tota	1		299988	7.02					7.02			